Paradise Valley Marketplace
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i VOLTA CHARGING
STENONES

1 Select Dry Cleaning

2 Ship-Rite

3 Whole Foods Market

4 Amazing Lash Studio
5 Verizon Wireless

6 Iron Chef Sushi

7 Nick's Restaurant

8 Orange Theory Fitness
9 Opus Bank

10 1st Class Foot Spa

2,505 SF
1,340 SF
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2,100 SF
2,544 SF
2,047 SF

1,015 SF

TRADER
JOE'S

11 Choice Pet Market

12 AVAILABLE

14 O.H.S.O. Tap & Take
15 Ashley's Nails & Spa

16 Primp and Blow Dry Bar
17 CorePower Yoga

18 Ambassador Cigars

19 Men's Wearhouse

20 AVAILABLE

21 Trader Joe's

o=,
OVER 45K CARS PER DAY
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